Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Chackbay Fantasy Football League (PI

Www.rtsports.com
2011 Weekly Results
29-Feb-2012 09:39 AM Eastern

Week 1

LOVERBOYS
Beano's Trophy
Shitheads
DZ-4-SHE-Z
Blucka's Bitches
TEAM SCOOB
Butter Face
Butters Coming

Week 2

Butter Face
Shitheads
LOVERBOYS
Beano's Trophy
TEAM SCOOB
Blucka's Bitches
Butters Coming
DZ-4-SHE-Z

Week 3

Shitheads
Butter Face
Butters Coming
TEAM SCOOB
Beano's Trophy
LOVERBOYS
Blucka's Bitches
DZ-4-SHE-Z

Week 4

Shitheads
Butter Face
DZ-4-SHE-Z
LOVERBOYS
TEAM SCOOB
Beano's Trophy
Blucka's Bitches
Butters Coming

138
120
95
80
66
64
26
26

170
164
125
101
81
62
55
17

93
90
46
32

(ee]

59
44
17
15
13

oonN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



