# Chackbay Fantasy Football League (Pl

www.rtsports.com 2011 Weekly Results 29-Feb-2012 09:39 AM Eastern

## Week 1

LOVERBOYS	138
Beano's Trophy	120
Shitheads	95
DZ-4-SHE-Z	80
Blucka's Bitches	66
TEAM SCOOB	64
Butter Face	26
Butters Coming	26

## Week 2

Butter Face	170
Shitheads	164
LOVERBOYS	125
Beano's Trophy	101
TEAM SCOOB	81
Blucka's Bitches	62
Butters Coming	55
DZ-4-SHE-Z	17

## Week 3

Shitheads	93
Butter Face	90
Butters Coming	46
TEAM SCOOB	32
Beano's Trophy	8
LOVERBOYS	8
Blucka's Bitches	0
DZ-4-SHE-Z	-1

## Week 4

Shitheads	59
Butter Face	44
DZ-4-SHE-Z	17
LOVERBOYS	15
TEAM SCOOB	13
Beano's Trophy	2
Blucka's Bitches	0
Butters Coming	0